

Estimate of Cost and Authority for Work Special Construction Charge and Invoice

Page 1 of 2 06/29/2018

ATTACHMENT 2

Customer Request N	lumber : 174918		Date: 06/29/2018
Project Number	: 9572010		Customer ID: 134272
		— Billing Information ———	

Billing Party's Name: RICHARD CHEN, P.E.

Phone: (408) 730-7414

Billing Address: PO BOX 3707

DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS SUNNYVALE, CA 94088

Contact Name: RICHARD CHEN

Phone: (408) 730-7414

Work Description & THIS IS FOR THE COMPLETE SCOPE OF WORK - PH 1 AND PH 2 COMBINED & ALSO INCLUDES THE Engineering Remarks: REMOVAL AND HAZARDOUS MATERIAL REMEDIATION REQUIRED FOR REMOVAL OF OLD C-CEM

DUCT OUT OF EXISTING EASEMENT TO BE ABANDONED.

FOR THE PLACEMENT OF 2 MANHOLES (1 @ HENDY & FAIR OAKS & THE OTHER @ HENDY APPROX 100' WEST OF KIFER), APPROXIMATELY 600 FT OF 16 CONDUIT BETWEEN THESE 2 MANHOLES, REPLACEMENT OF 10 FIBER OPTIC CABLES AND 3 COPPER CABLES AND ALL ASSOCIATED SPLICING. THIS IS A BEST CASE SCENARIO COST ESTIMATION - IF THERE IS NOT A CLEAR PATH TO REPLACE THE EXISTING FIBER OPTIC CABLES FROM SPLICE POINT TO SPLICE POINT (BEYOND THE 600 FT OF STRUCTURE AND MANHOLES BEING REPLACED), THERE WOULD BE ADDITIONAL TRENCHING AND SUBSTRUCTURE PLACEMENT REQUIRED.

Expenses	Amount
Engineering Labor	\$ 431,912.88
Material Cost	\$ 240,768.25
Construction Labor	\$ 899,070.30
Contractor Cost	\$ 469,526.91
Salvage Credit	\$ 18,452.56
CIAC	\$ 0.00
Total Estimated Costs	\$ 2,022,825.78
Advanced Payment	\$ 0.00
Total Amount Due	\$ 2,022,825.78

OSPE Representative: LAURA WENDOVER

Title: OSP DESIGN - AND ASSIGNMENT -NETWORK CAPACITY PROVISIONING

Phone #: (408) 635-8835



AT&T CR : 174918 AT&T Project : 9572010

Make check payable to: AT&T Return signed Application with Payment to: AT&T

2700 Watt avenue, Room 3012 Sacramento, CA 95821 Attn: Debbie Beck

APPLICATION FOR CUSTOM WORK - ACTUAL COST BASIS

June 29, 2018

RICHARD CHEN, P.E.
PO BOX 3707
DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS
SUNNYVALE, CA
94088
ATTN: Mr./Ms. RICHARD CHEN

DESCRIPTION OF CUSTOM WORK:

THIS IS FOR THE COMPLETE SCOPE OF WORK - PH 1 AND PH 2 COMBINED & ALSO INCLUDES THE REMOVAL AND HAZARDOUS MATERIAL REMEDIATION REQUIRED FOR REMOVAL OF OLD C-CEM DUCT OUT OF EXISTING EASEMENT TO BE ABANDONED.

ESTIMATED COST FOR CUSTOM WORK: \$2,022,825.78

Applicant has asked AT&T to perform the above-described custom work for which Applicant shall pay AT&T the estimated contract price of Two Million Twenty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars And Seventy-Eight Cents/ \$2,022,825.78 in advance of the start of any AT&T work.

Applicant shall pay for the work on an "Actual Cost" basis. Upon completion of the work, AT&T will compute the actual cost of the work. Any difference between the amount of advance payment and the actual cost will be either paid by Applicant to AT&T or refunded to Applicant by AT&T as the case may be. Applicant understands that this amount is only an estimate of approximate costs, and that the actual cost incurred by AT&T and for which the Applicant is responsible may be different.

Charges are calculated in accordance with AT&T's ordinary accounting practices under the Uniform System of Accounts for Class A telephone companies and includes allocated costs for labor, engineering, materials, transportation, motor vehicles, and tool and supply expenses and corporate overhead loadings, if applicable, a 0 percent tax component collected for State and Federal Income Tax purposes in accordance with CPUC decision 87-09-026.

The estimated amount of \$2,022,825.78 is valid for only sixty (60) days and is therefore subject to change after August 28, 2018 if AT&T has not received an executed copy of the Application and the advance payment by that date.

The Advanced Payment Received is \$ 0.00 The Total Amount Due is \$ 2,022,825.78

If the applicant cancels the work prior to completion, Applicant shall pay AT&T for all costs AT&T has incurred before being notified in writing to cease work.

ACCEPTED FOR CUSTOMER:	ACCEPTED FO	ACCEPTED FOR AT&T:	
BY:	BY:		
Printed Name:	Printed Name:	LAURA WENDOVER	
Title:	Title:	OSP DESIGN - AND ASSIGNMENT - NETWORK CAPACITY PROVISIONING	
Date Signed:	Date Signed:		